
Early Winter Game Schedule 2021 

DATE VISITOR VS. HOME TIME VENUE

11/10/2021 Wednesday

8BB Discovery Jason Lee 4:45 Main Gym

7BB Discovery Jason Lee 6:00 Main Gym

11/12/2021 Friday

8BB Alki Wolves Discovery 4:45 West Gym

7BB Alki blue Discovery 6:00 West Gym

Early 

Release 11/15/2021 Monday

8BB Discovery Alki 4:45 West Gym

7BB Discovery Alki 6:00 West Gym

11/17/2021 Wednesday

8BB Discovery Mac 4:45 Main South

7BB Discovery Mac 6:00 Main South

8BB Gaiser Jefferson 4:45 East Gym

11/19/2021 Friday

8BB Mac Pioneers Discovery 6:00 West Gym

7BB Mac Red Discovery 4:45 West Gym

Early 

Release 11/22/2021 Monday

7BB Gaiser Discovery 4:45 West Gym

8BB Gaiser Discovery 6:00 West Gym

12/1/2021 Wednesday

Wrestling Discovery Mac 5:15 Main Gym

8BB Gaiser Grizzlies Discovery 4:45 West Gym

7BB Gaiser Purple Discovery 6:00 West Gym

12/8/2021 Wednesday

Wrestling Discovery Jefferson 5:15 East Gym 

8BB Jason Lee Panthers Discovery 4:45 West Gym

12/10/2021 Friday

7BB Discovery Jefferson 4:45 East Gym

8BB Discovery Jefferson 6:00 East Gym

Early 

Release 12/13/2021 Monday

7BB Jefferson Green Discovery 4:45 West Gym

12/14/2021 Tuesday

Wrestling Jason Lee Discovery 5:15 Main Gym

Wrestling Jefferson Discovery 5:15 Main Gym

12/15/2021 Wednesday

8BB Jason Lee Discovery 4:45 West Gym

7BB Jason Lee Discovery 6:00 West Gym


